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UnitBUA Table for Building :A (SRI ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL AND SMT MRINALINI SHREE)

FLOOR

Name

UnitBUA
Type

UnitBUA
Area

Carpet
Area

No. of
Rooms

No. of
Tenement

GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

SPLIT A

FLAT

164.33

163.81

4

T

FIRST
FLOOR PLAN

SPLIT A

FLAT

0.00

0.00

0

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

SPLIT A

FLAT

0.00

0.00

Total:

164.33

163.81

16

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

Proposal Basic Inform

DATE

01—-04-202

SHEET NO

4

ntion

Proposal File N

0DGMC/BP /0130 /W14 /2022

Owner Name

SRI ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL AND

MRINALINI

SHREE

SMT

Khata No

48/21KA PRESENT 7/2869

Plot No

516 AND

357

Village Name

Deoghar

Use

Residential

SubUse

Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apart

ment

BUILDING NAME NAME

LENGTH

HEIGHT

NOS

A (SRl ROHIT
KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT
MRINALINI

SHREE)

D2

0.75

213

05

A (SRl ROHIT

KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT D1
MRINALINI

SHREE)

0.90

2.13

06

A (SRI ROHIT

KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT D
MRINALINI

SHREE)

0.91

2.13

05

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW /VENTILATION:

BUILDING NAME NAME

LENGTH

HEIGHT

NOS

A (SRI ROHIT
KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT
MRINALINI

SHREE)

W2

0.45

2.70

03

A (SRI ROHIT

KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT V
MRINALINI

SHREE)

0.60

2.70

02

A (SRI ROHIT

KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT V1
MRINALINI

SHREE)

0.60

2.70

03

A (SRI ROHIT
KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT
MRINALINI

SHREE)

W1

1.00

2.70

06

A (SRI ROHIT

KUMAR MANDAL
AND SMT W
MRINALINI

SHREE)

1.50

2.70

09

Building :A (SRl

ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL AND SMT MRINALINI

SHREE)

Deductions

From

Gross | Cross

Builtup | BUA(Area

Area n

Sq.mt.)
Cutout

Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Floor
Name

Deductions
(Area in
Sg.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area

(Sq.mt.)

Parking

Resi.

Total FAR
Area

(Sg.mt.)

Total

Consumed
Additional
FAR Area

(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt
(No.)

Ground

Floor 86.87

1.86 85.01

28.03

56.98

56.98

56.98

01

First

Floor 86.87

1.86 85.01

0.00

85.01

85.01

85.01

00

Second

Floor 86.87

1.86 85.01

0.00

85.01

85.01

85.01

00

Terrace

Floor 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

Total : 260.61 5.58 255.03

28.03

227.00

227.00

227.00

01

Total

Number of
Same 1
Buildings

‘ Total : 260.61 5.58 255.03

28.03

227.00

227.00

227.00

01

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE

STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND §

IBNIADERENAME AND SIGN/

ANDUREAL SIGNATUS

SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH
DGMC /ENG /0007 /2018

ISO_A1 (841.00 x_594.00_MM)

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.
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